
Fu
sa

ga
su

gá
C

áq
ue

za
Fó

m
eq

ue
Q

ue
ta

m
e

U
ba

qu
e

Q
ui

pi
le

M
an

ta

G
ua

du
as

C
ac

hi
pa

y
A

rb
el

áe
z

O
tr

os

250

200

150

100

50

-

7.000

6.000

5.000

4.000

3.000

2.000

1.000

-

Área sembrada Producción

Á
re

as
 s

em
br

ad
as

 (h
ec

tá
re

as
)

Pr
od

uc
ci

ón
 (t

on
el

ad
as

)

C
áq

ue
za

Fó
m

eq
ue

Pa
ch

o
Sa

n 
C

ay
et

an
o

Fu
sa

ga
su

gá
C

ho
ac

hí
Fú

qu
en

e

Su
sa

Te
nj

o
Z

ip
ac

ón
O

tr
os

250

200

150

100

50

-

20.000
18.000
16.000
14.000
12.000
10.000
8.000
6.000
4.000
2.000

-

Área sembrada Producción
Á

re
as

 s
em

br
ad

as
 (h

ec
tá

re
as

)

Pr
od

uc
ci

ón
 (t

on
el

ad
as

)

Municipios con cultivo de libre exposición Municipios con cultivo bajo cubierta


